Pi Kappa Delta Nationals - Webster University
March 14 - 16, 2013
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33
20
23
26
28
31
18
38
41
39
49
58
63
70
69
72
74
324
328
325
79
95
86
96
85
102
98
88
90
115
123
125
138
143
142
144
148
159
163
171

112

School
Black Hills State U
Boise State U
Boise State U
Boise State U
Boise State U
Boise State U
Boise State U
Boise State U
Bowling Green State U
Bowling Green State U
Bowling Green State U
Butler University
CA Baptist University
Cameron University
Central Michigan U
Central Michigan U
Chapman University
Chapman University
The College of Idaho
The College of Idaho
The College of Idaho

College of St. Benedict/St Johns

College of Western Idaho
College of Western Idaho
College of Western Idaho
College of Western Idaho
College of Western Idaho
College of Western Idaho
College of Western Idaho
College of Western Idaho
El Paso Community College
El Paso Community College
Elgin Community College
Florida Southern College
Heidelberg University
Heidelberg University
Hillsdale College

Hillsdale College

Kansas Wesleyan U

Kansas Wesleyan U

Lamar State College-Orange

Name
Spivey, Tytus
Ashe, Taylor
Babb, KayCee
Bramwell, Lauren
Cutler, Monica
Dammarell, Sabonn
Medukha, Tanya
Watkins , Josh
Cargle-Price, Chanequa
Fening, Madeline
Stack, Chris
Williams, Ciara
Tibbitts, David
Wright, Katelynn
Bass, Shontasia
Kolhoff, Sean
Kwatra, Hasnu
Pampanin, Mark
Hunter, Dylan
Montes, Madai
Swanson, Gaites
Heinze, John
Galaviz, Mark
McManus, Casey
Mudd, Matt
Music, Brandy
Olsen, Taylor
Powell, Nathaneal
Williams, Hawley
Young, Jessica
Martinez, Alexis
Orozco, Sebastian
Zirkel, Carly
Scroggin, Amy
Long-Higgins, Hannah
Racicot, Ashley
Lack, Amanda
Landers, Christopher
Maison, Kourtney
Powers, Tonya
Turk, Zech

S: 12 E: 22 G: 34
Judge 1 Judge 1l Judge2 Judgel

4 83|l 4 8| 4 87| 4 98|16 355

4 90 || 4 90| 2 95| 4 s83|] 14 358

1 80|l 3 87| 2 92| 2 8 || 8 344| Excellent
3 96 || 4 8| 2 97| 2 99| 11 381 Good
2 88| 4 87| 3 91|l 3 92|] 12 358 Good
4 65| 1 90| 3 8 || 2 99|] 10 342 Good
2 98|l 2 94| 2 92| 4 s8a|| 10 368| Excellent
4 60|l 4 8| 4 8|l 2 100|| 14 320

1 8| 2 98| 3 8 || 3 88|l 9 359| Excellent
3 87| 1 97| 2 94|l 1 89 || 7 367| Excellent
1 96 || 2 95| 3 9a||l 2 97| 8 382| Excellent
4 85| 4 8| 4 90|l 4 8| 16 345

4 91|l 4 so| 4 75| 4 74| 16 320

4 82| 4 8| 2 93| 2 98] 12 361 Good
3 9 || 2 94| 2 80| 4 s8|] 11 352 Good
4 1 1 93| 3 90| 3 8 || 11 264 Good
2 96 || 4 93| 1 94l 4 89|11 372 Good
1 9| 3 8] 3 8 || 1 94|l 8 360| Excellent
4 87|l 2 91| 4 so|l 4 83| 14 341

4 91|l 3 92| 2 95| 1 86|l 10 364| Excellent
4 60| 4 80| 4 90|l 4 87| 16 317

4 60| 4 8| 4 89|l 4 e8]l 16 306

2 98 4 94 1 99 3 95 10 386 Excellent
4 90| 4 8| 4 8|l 2 98|| 14 363 Good
4 76| 2 95| 4 86|l 3 8| 13 342 Good
2 9| 3 923 8|l 1 94| 9 356] Excellent
4 93| 4 92| 4 80|l 3 8| 15 350

4 89|l 4 92| 2 so|l 4 87| 14 348

3 89| 3 8| 1 00| 1 97 || 8 375] Excellent
3 89| 4 8| 4 90|l 3 95|] 14 359

3 93| 1 99| 1 95| 4 93| 9 380 Excellent
2 96| 1 95| 1 99|l 1 97| 5 387| Superior
4 791 2 96| 4 89|l 4 78| 14 342

3 94|l 4 90| 4 70|l 4 90| 15 344

4 92|l 4 s8] 2 90|l 3 100} 13 362 Good
3 75| 3 90| 4 87|l 4 95| 14 347

4 8|l 3 9] 1 95| 2 8|l 10 361 Good
3 90| 1 98| 1 100]] 3 98 || 8 386 Excellent
2 80| 1 99| 1 95| 3 97| 7 371| Superior
4 8|l 4 e8] 4 85| 4 72| 16 307

4 60| 3 96| 4 94|l 4 90| 15 340
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33
35
36
36
36
37
42
42
42
42
43
44
44
44
46
46
47
47
47
48
48
48
49
49
49
49
51
51
54
54
55
56
59
59
59
59
60
65
65
65
67
67
67
69
70
70

172
184
191
195
194
200
219
218
220
221
224
228
229
232
565
239
245
242
244
250
249
251
262
254
253
264
274
275
285
287
292
297
313
310
305
309
317
344
341
340
357
358
356
370
377
382

Linfield College

Marietta College
Marshall University
Marshall University
Marshall University
McKendree University
Mt Hood Comm College
Mt Hood Comm College
Mt Hood Comm College
Mt Hood Comm College
Murray State U

North Central College
North Central College
North Central College

NE Community College
NE Community College
Northern Illinois U
Northern Illinois U
Northern Illinois U
Northern State U
Northern State U
Northern State U
Northwest MO State
Northwest MO State
Northwest MO State
Northwest MO State
Northwood University
Northwood University
Ottawa University
Ottawa University
Purdue University

St Cloud State U

SW Baptist University
SW Baptist University
SW Baptist University
SW Baptist University
SW Minnesota U
Transylvania U
Transylvania U
Transylvania U

Tulsa Community College
Tulsa Community College
Tulsa Community College
U of Central Missouri

U of Houston Main Campus
U of Houston Main Campus

Forrer, Chris
Maffris, CJ
Gainer, Josh
Mandt, Taryss
Osteen, Matt
Marcum, Spencer
Neal, Kim
Praeger-Goller, Elsie
Rhodes, Ryan
Saracco, Stephanie
Thomas, Lauren
Davis, Ben

Follis, Cody
Simmons, T.J.
Braband, AJ

Geis, Joe

Bartelt, Kevin
Chesleigh, Bernard
Zucker, Jimmy
Hinton, Kellrhema
Honerman, Jason
Mount, Sabrina
Brown, Mike

Ray, Gabbi
Stafford, Carl
Stone, Sam
McKinnie, Sarita
Rubino, Taryn
Hillman, Margie
Warren, Michelle
Bingham, Lindsay
Gahn, Noah
Burns, Meg

Cleek, Leah
Lathrop, Catherine
Todd, Laila
Dorman, Nick
Jones, Rachael
Miller, Angelica
Reinersman, Alicia
Davis, Leah
Stephens, Naomi
Yang, Laura
Townsend, Erin
Kao, Angela
Smith, Ryan

4 85 1 94 4 88 4 80 13 347 Good

4 85 4 92 4 85 4 98 16 360

2 98 4 82 2 90 4 70 12 340 Good

1 100 2 9| 3 91 2 95 8 376 Excellent
4 92 4 80 4 82 4 71 16 325

1 97 2 92 3 80 2 90 8 359 Excellent
4 80 4 84| 4 76 4 80 16 320

4 94 2 97| 3 88 4 79 13 358 Good

2 100 4 83| 4 89 1 89 11 366 Good
3 93 4 90| 3 90 3 92 13 365 Good

4 74 4 89 4 85 4 79 16 327

4 85 2 98| 3 97 4 88 13 368 Good

2 98 1 98] 3 92 2 94 8 382 Excellent
4 92 1 95 1 95 2 94 8 376 Excellent
4 90 4 90| 4 87 3 81 15 348

2 94 1 91 1 93 1 98 5 376 Superior
4 93 3 91| 4 87 4 93 15 364

1 98 3 94 1 99 1 100 6 391 Superior
4 88 4 90 1 95 3 98 12 371 Good

4 82 4 90| 3 92 2 92 13 356 Good

4 91 2 9| 2 94 4 96 12 371 Good
4 60 3 92| 4 81 4 79 15 312

1 95 2 93| 4 95 2 97 9 380 Excellent
1 95 1 100 1 95 1 99 4 389 Superior
1 90 1 95 2 90 1 98 5 373 Superior
3 95 1 96 1 94 1 100 6 385 Superior
2 79 4 86 1 99 1 99 8 363 Excellent
2 92 3 94| 4 86 4 100|| 13 372 Good

4 95 4 89| 3 91 4 91 15 366

3 83 4 90| 4 75 4 90 15 338

3 92 2 96 1 95 3 93 9 376 Excellent
3 96 4 88 2 97 1 97 10 378 Excellent
2 95 2 90 1 92 3 93 8 370 Excellent
1 97 4 90 4 90 3 97 12 374 Good

4 83 4 85 4 86 4 85 16 339

4 86 4 83 4 84 2 82 14 335

1 95 1 100 1 99 4 97 7 391 Superior
4 80 4 91 4 82 4 89 16 342

4 75 4 80 4 89 1 100 13 344 Good
4 87 4 88 4 85 4 85 16 345

1 96 3 95 4 82 4 75 12 348 Good

4 88 3 92 4 88 1 99 12 367 Good

4 85 3 95 4 75 4 79 15 334

3 89 4 85 4 85 4 90 15 349

1 100 2 96 4 90 4 71 11 357 Good
4 90 2 97 4 88 2 98 12 373 Good
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71
74
76
77
77
80
81
81
81
81
81
81
82
82
82
82
85
85
85
85
85
86
86
86
86

387
396
332
401
402
409
566
414
412
415
419
417
426
428
423
430
457
452
459
453
449
473
480
471
470

U of Kentucky
U of Oklahoma

U of Southern Mississippi

U of Texas at El Paso
U of Texas at El Paso
Wartburg College
Webster University
Webster University
Webster University
Webster University
Webster University
Webster University
West Chester U
West Chester U
West Chester U
West Chester U
Wiley College
Wiley College
Wiley College
Wiley College
Wiley College
William Carey U
William Carey U
William Carey U
William Carey U

Shinall, Zachary
Pullin, Tim

Allen, Austin
Blanks, Michelle
Chacon, Star
Donahue, Jessica
Bufta, Melissa
Jackson, Gary
Jones, Brianna
L'Ecuyer, Hart
Robinson, Taylor
Weber, Sierra
Hinderliter, Daniel
Markeiwicz, Jake
Murphy , Ashe
Tetreault, Joe
Crawford, Rayla
Habad, Farah
King, Sadiq
Scates, Kai
Taylor, Dominick
Boone, Miles
Brown, Tia
Richardson, Melvin
Waldrop, Kendell

4 60 4 92 3 90 4 84 15 326

4 62 4 90| 4 74 4 80 16 306

1 100 1 98] 2 89 4 78 8 365 Excellent
2 88 1 98] 3 95 1 100 7 381 Superior
4 91 3 8| 4 838 4 90 15 354

4 80 4 92| 4 9 4 86 16 349

4 70 4 8| 4 86 4 90 16 335

1 97 4 8| 4 90 4 90 13 365 Good
4 75 4 87| 4 88 4 90 16 340

4 85 3 91| 4 73 4 70 15 319

3 90 4 82 2 100 3 79 12 351 Good
3 89 1 9% | 4 91 2 82 10 358 Good

2 90 2 93 3 93 4 90 11 366 Good

3 87 3 94| 2 94 4 80 12 355 Good

2 95 4 92| 4 90 4 85 14 362

4 94 4 8| 4 75 4 92 16 346

1 99 2 92 1 97 1 95 5 383 Superior
1 96 1 100 2 98 2 98 6 392 Superior
4 86 4 70| 4 80 4 92 16 328

2 95 4 94| 3 80 4 72 13 341 Good

2 95 4 93| 4 89 4 90 14 367 Good

1 96 3 94 2 94 1 100 7 384 Superior
4 65 4 90| 4 88 3 95 15 338

3 80 4 8| 4 90 3 93 14 348

4 74 4 83| 4 85 2 95 14 342
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